
 
Lenoir City Christian Academy Calendar 
All Programs  | 2025 - 2026 

 
 
August 4-8   Monday - Friday  In-Service Days and Orientations   
        All programs closed 

 
August 5    Tuesday   K5-6th Parent Orientation 

 
August 7    Thursday   Preschool Parent Orientation (Full and Part) 

 
August 8    Friday    Administration Day 
 
August 11    Monday   First Day of School 
 
September 1   Monday   Labor Day - All Programs Closed 
 
October 6-10   Monday - Friday  Fall Break - Part Time PS & K5-6th Closed 
 
November 26-28  Wednesday - Friday  Thanksgiving Break - All Programs Closed 
 
December 22-January 2 Monday - Friday  Christmas Break - Pt. Time PS & K5-6th. Closed 

PS 5 day & EL Extended Care return Jan. 2 
 
January 5    Monday   Classes Resume 
 
January 19    Monday   MLK Jr. Day - All Programs Closed 
 
January 20    Tuesday   In-Service Day - Professional Development 
        All programs closed 
 
January 30    Friday    Teacher Professional Development - EL ½ Day 

Full time PS Open All Day 
 
February 16    Monday   In-Service Day - Professional Development  
        All programs closed 
 
March 9-13   Monday-Friday  Spring Break - Part time PS & K5-6th Closed 
 
April 3-6   Friday-Monday  Easter Break - Part time PS & K5-6th Closed 
        PS 5 day & EL Extended Care return Apr. 6 
 
May 14    Thursday   Last Day of School - Part Time Preschool 
 
May 15    Friday    Last Day of School - K5-6th  ½ Day 
 

 
“And Jesus grew in wisdom and stature, and in favor with God and man.”  Luke 2:52 
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